

Court No. - 44

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 6320 of 2018

Appellant :- Ramu

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Anil Kumar

Counsel for Respondent :- G.A.

Hon'ble Dr. Kaushal Jayendra Thaker,J.

Hon'ble Ajai Tyagi,J.

Shri Anil Kumar Mishra, learned counsel for the appellant has sent illness slip.

List the matter on 6th January, 2023.

Order Date :- 29.11.2022

Ashutosh Pandey